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Div One

01 Apr Tue

01 Apr Tue

01 Apr Tue

01 Apr Tue

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01 Oct Wed

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun

Mar Mon

Match Home Team

143
144
150
151
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Shifnal / Telford A
Lichfield A
Lichfield A

Rushall A

Shifnal / Telford A
Stafford A

West Bromwich
Kidderminster A
Bushbury A
Stourbridge A
Halesowen
Stourbridge A
Stafford A

Walsall Kipping A
Shifnal / Telford B
Bushbury A

West Bromwich
Walsall Kipping A
Halesowen
Stourbridge A
Kidderminster A
Kidderminster A
Bushbury A
Rushall A
Stourbridge A
Lichfield A

Shifnal / Telford A
Stafford A
Stourbridge A
Rushall A

West Bromwich

Stafford A

Result
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WDCL Fixture List 2003/04

Away Team

Halesowen
Halesowen
Stourbridge A
Lichfield A

Shifnal / Telford B
Bushbury A
Shifnal / Telford A
Lichfield A

Shifnal / Telford B
Kidderminster A
Stafford A

Rushall A
Kidderminster A
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
Halesowen
Stafford A
Kidderminster A
Walsall Kipping A
West Bromwich
Bushbury A
Shifnal / Telford A
Lichfield A

Shifnal / Telford B
Bushbury A
Stafford A

Rushall A
Stourbridge A
Shifnal / Telford A
Stafford A
Halesowen

Shifnal / Telford A

Date

01 Mar Mon
01 Mar Mon
01 Mar Mon
01 Mar Mon
01 Mar Mon
01 Mar Mon
01 Mar Mon
01 Mar Mon
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu

Div Two

01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
145
146
147
148
149
152
153
154
155

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Match Home Team

Lichfield A

Shifnal / Telford B
West Bromwich
Shifnal / Telford B
Walsall Kipping A
Stafford A
Bushbury A
Rushall A
Bushbury A
Lichfield A

Walsall Kipping A
Shifnal / Telford B
Shifnal / Telford A
Halesowen

Shifnal / Telford B
Halesowen
Halesowen
Kidderminster A
Kidderminster A
Shifnal / Telford A
Rushall A

Walsall Kipping A

West Bromwich

Walsall Kipping B
Wolverhampton A
Brewood A

Mercia A

Lucas

Rushall B
Kidderminster B
Stafford B

Kidderminster B

Result
3 - 3
4 - 2
32 - 2%
2 - 4
32 - 22
32 - 22
4, - 1%
32 = 22
4 - 2
4 - 2
1 - 5
5 - 1
4 - 2
32 = 22
3% - 2%
2% - 3%
32 - 22
3 - 3
1 - 5
3 - 3
3% - 2%
2% - 3%
1% - 4%
5% - W
4 - 2
4 - 2
3 - 3
32 - 22
4 - 2
32 = 22
2% - 3%
3 - 2

Away Team

Walsall Kipping A
Kidderminster A
Lichfield A
Stourbridge A
Stourbridge A
Walsall Kipping A
Rushall A
Halesowen

West Bromwich
Shifnal / Telford B
Shifnal / Telford A
Walsall Kipping A
Lichfield A
Kidderminster A
Stafford A
Stourbridge A
Shifnal / Telford B
Rushall A

West Bromwich
Bushbury A
Walsall Kipping A
Bushbury A
Rushall A

Walsall Kipping C
Wolverhampton B
Walsall Kipping C
Lucas

Rushall B
Stafford B
Rushall B
Kidderminster B

Lichfield B

Page



03/07/2017

DEE]

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Dec Mon

Dec Mon

13 Jan Tue

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon

Mar Mon

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

Match Home Team

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Rushall B
Kidderminster B
Wolverhampton B
Walsall Kipping C
Wolverhampton A
Mercia A

Walsall Kipping B
Kidderminster B
Brewood A
Walsall Kipping C
Brewood A

Lucas
Kidderminster B
Wolverhampton B
Rushall B
Wolverhampton A
Lichfield B
Brewood A

Lucas
Wolverhampton A
Walsall Kipping C
Stafford B
Rushall B

Walsall Kipping C
Stafford B

Lucas
Wolverhampton B
Wolverhampton B
Wolverhampton A
Brewood A
Walsall Kipping C
Brewood A

Mercia A

Walsall Kipping B

Result
4 2
2 5%
1% 4>
3% 2%
3 3
6 0
4 1%
3% 2
1 5
Y2 5%
3% 2%
2> 32
2> 32
2> 3%
3 3
5% Y2
3% 2%
4 2
1% 4>
3 3
3 3
3% 2%
4> 1%
2 4
22 3%
22 3%z
4 2
4 2
4> 1%
4 1%
2 4
4 2
5% Y2
4> 1%

WDCL Fixture List 2003/04

Away Team

Brewood A
Walsall Kipping B
Walsall Kipping B
Wolverhampton B
Walsall Kipping B
Wolverhampton A
Lichfield B
Wolverhampton B
Mercia A
Wolverhampton A
Stafford B
Kidderminster B
Brewood A
Mercia A

Walsall Kipping B
Rushall B

Walsall Kipping C
Lichfield B
Walsall Kipping B
Brewood A
Rushall B

Walsall Kipping C
Lichfield B
Kidderminster B
Wolverhampton A
Wolverhampton A
Stafford B

Lucas
Kidderminster B
Lucas

Lucas
Wolverhampton B
Walsall Kipping C
Stafford B

Date

01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu
01 Apr Thu

Div Three

01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Oct Wed
01 Dec Mon
01 Dec Mon
01 Dec Mon
01 Dec Mon
01 Dec Mon
01 Dec Mon
01 Dec Mon
01 Dec Mon

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Match Home Team

Stafford B
Walsall Kipping B
Lichfield B
Mercia A
Lichfield B
Stafford B
Lichfield B
Mercia A
Wolverhampton B
Lichfield B
Walsall Kipping B
Rushall B

Mercia B
Wolverhampton C
Mercia C
Bushbury B
Brewood B
Bushbury B
Cosford

Rushall C

Cosford

Rugeley

Rushall C

Mercia B
Brewood B
Rushall C
Boldmere St Michaels
Mercia C

Cosford
Wolverhampton C
Walsall Kipping D
Rushall C

Result

22
44

12

2>

22

5
12

3%z
1

3%z

2>

22

Away Team

Lucas

Mercia A

Lucas

Rushall B
Stafford B
Mercia A
Wolverhampton A
Kidderminster B
Lichfield B
Mercia A
Brewood A

Wolverhampton B

Mercia C

Mercia B
Wolverhampton C
Brewood B

Cosford

Walsall Kipping D
Rugeley

Cosford

Stourbridge B
Rushall C
Stourbridge B
Boldmere St Michaels
Boldmere St Michaels
Mercia B

Bushbury B

Walsall Kipping D
Boldmere St Michaels
Brewood B

Mercia B

Wolverhampton C
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Dec Mon
Dec Mon
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Feb Sun
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon
Mar Mon

Mar Mon

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

01 Apr Thu

Match Home Team

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

Mercia B
Wolverhampton C
Boldmere St Michaels
Stourbridge B
Rushall C

Rugeley

Cosford

Brewood B
Stourbridge B
Wolverhampton C
Rugeley

Walsall Kipping D
Mercia C

Boldmere St Michaels
Rugeley

Mercia B

Mercia C

Brewood B

Brewood B

Bushbury B

Walsall Kipping D
Stourbridge B
Walsall Kipping D
Wolverhampton C
Boldmere St Michaels
Mercia C

Boldmere St Michaels
Bushbury B

Mercia B

Bushbury B

Rugeley

Stourbridge B
Walsall Kipping D
Stourbridge B

Result
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WDCL

Away Team

Stourbridge B
Stourbridge B
Rugeley

Mercia C
Boldmere St Michaels
Brewood B
Mercia B

Rushall C
Brewood B
Bushbury B
Walsall Kipping D
Boldmere St Michaels
Cosford
Wolverhampton C
Mercia C
Bushbury B
Rushall C

Mercia B

Walsall Kipping D
Rushall C

Rushall C
Bushbury B
Wolverhampton C
Rugeley

Mercia C

Brewood B
Stourbridge B
Mercia C

Rugeley

Cosford

Bushbury B
Rugeley

Cosford

Walsall Kipping D

Date

01 Apr Thu

Pittaway Cup

01 Oct Wed
01 Nov Sat
01 Nov Sat
01 Nov Sat
01 Nov Sat
01 Jan Thu
01 Feb Sun
01 Apr Thu

Fixture List 2003/04

355

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808

Match Home Team

Cosford

Walsall Kipping
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Shifnal / Telford
Mercia
Wolverhampton
Kidderminster

Wolverhampton

Result

2Va

2Va
2Va

2Va

6Va
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Away Team

Wolverhampton C

Wolverhampton
Stourbridge
Halesowen
Lichfield
Kidderminster
Stafford

Shifnal / Telford

Kidderminster
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